
DUSCH - SYSTEME

v tro
WELLNESS- BAD-GLAS



S.90

S.110

T.60

T.80

SSW.90

SSW.120

SSW.140

S.90.X

S.120.X

S.140.X

SD.90

SD.120

SD.150

TS.90

TS.120

TS.150

STS.160.O

STS.190.O

STS.120

STS.150

STS.180.X

ST.90

ST.120

ST.150.X

TT.90

TT.120



STS.135°

STS.135°.O

STS.135°.O

R.STTS.90°

R.STTS.90°.X

R.STS.90°

R.STS.90°.X

STTS.135°

STTS.135°.O

FÜNFECKSYSTEME

VIERTELKREISSYSTEME

TSS.90°

TSS.90°.1

TSS.90°.O

STTS.90°

STTS.90°.X

STTS.90°.O

STS.90°

STS.90°.110.X

STS.90°.130.X

STS.90°.90.X

STS.90°.110.O

ECKSYSTEME mit Drehtüren



W.S

W.S.X

W.SST.90°

W.ST

W.ST.X

W.TT

BADWANNENAUFSÄTZE

STSS.90°.U.X

STSS.90°U1.X

STSS.90°.U.O

U-SYSTEME mit Drehtüren

STSS.90°.U2.X

STSS.90°U2.X

STSS.90°.U2.O

STSS.90°.U3.X

STSS.90°U3.X

STSS.90°.U3.O
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TS.90-S

TS.120-S

TS.150-S

STS.120-S

STS.150-S

STS.180-S

STS.90°.110-S

TT-90-F

TTTT90°-90-F

TTS90°-90-F

TTTT90°-90-F-O

TTS90°-90-F-X

TT-120-F-O

TTTT90°-120-F-O

TTS90°-120-F-O

SCHIEBSYSTEME

FALTSYSTEME

STTS.90°-S

STTS.90°.110-S

STTS.90°.130-S

STS.90°.130-S
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vetroSpa GmbH
Bahnhofstrasse 56
CH-4313 Möhlin 
Telefon:+41 (61) 851 52 79

info@vetrospa.ch 
www.vetrospa.ch
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